

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 1926/2021
CM No. 4028/2022
CM No. 7257/2021

Om Parkash Sharma

.... Appellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Ravi Abrol, Advocate

V/s

UOI

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI for R-1 & 2
None for R-3

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
30.09.2022

Await appearance of the learned counsel for the Respondent No. 3,
adjourned.

List on 09.11.2022.

Meantime, reply and interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu:
30.09.2022
Manan